

GR 13/16 (new) 539/16

Order No:8  
dated: 19.03.16

Accused person Jagjiwan Biswakarma produced from district correctional home, Darjeeling.  
He is taken into custody and remanded to J/C till 01.04.16.  
Other two accused persons on court bail are present by hazira.  
The case is adjourned.  
PO is on duty.  
Fix 01.04.16 for production, appearance and hearing.

Sd/-  
CJM, In-charge, Darjeeling