

G.R. Case No. 13/2016 (539/2016)

Order No: 18
Dated 18.04.2017

Today is fixed for charge.
Out of three accused persons two accused Amjad Ali and Sfsar Ali on court bail are absent by filing a petition on the ground stated therein.
Accused Jagjiwan Biswakarma on court bail is absent without steps.
The case is adjourned today.
To 28.06.2017 for E.R. of W.A.

D & C by me
CJM, Darjeeling

sd/-
CJM, Darjeeling

G.R. Case No. 13/2016 (539/2016)

Order No: 17
Dated 03.03.2017

Out of three accused persons two accused Amjad Ali and Sfsar Ali on court bail are present by filing hazira.
Accused Jagjiwan Biswakarma on court bail is absent without steps.
The case is adjourned today.
To 18.04.2017 for charge.

D & C by me
CJM, Darjeeling

sd/-
CJM, Darjeeling