

G.R. Case No. 13 of 2016
Reg. no. 539 of 2016

Order No.43

Dated 19.03.2021

Today is fixed for E.R. of W/A in respect of the accused person-
Jagjiwan Biswakarma.

The remaining two accused persons are present by filing hazira.

No report regarding execution of W/A has been received.

Fix **17.05.2021** for E.R. of W/A in respect of Jagjiwan Biswakarma.

D/C