

G.R. Case 13 of 2016
Reg. No. 539 of 2016

Order No.49

Dated 23.05.2022

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused no.2 & 3 and
E.R./W.A. in respect of accused no.1.

The Learned APP is present.

Accused no.2 and 3 are absent by petition prayer for time on
the ground as stated in the petition.

Perused. Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

No report regarding execution of W/A has been received
against the accused no-1.

Issue reminder to O/C Jorebonglow P.S. Darjeeling.

Fix **14.07.2022** for appearance of the accused no.2 and 3 and
E.R./W.A. in respect of accused no.1.

D/C