

G.R. 13 of 2016
Reg. No. 539 of 2016

Order No. 51
Dated 30.08.22

Today is fixed for appearance of accused nos. 2 and 3 and E/R of W/A in respect of accused no.1.

Accused nos.2 and 3 are absent without steps.

Accordingly, issue W/A against accused nos. 2 and 3.

No E/R of W/A has been received in respect of accused no.1.

Issue fresh reminder to Jorebunglow P.S. Darjeeling.

Fix 21.10.22 for E/R of W/A.

D/C