

G.R. 13 of 2016
Reg. No. 539 of 2016

Order No. 56

Dated 30.10 .23

Today is fixed for ER/WA in respect of accused no. 1 Jag Jiwan Biswakarma, appearance of accused no. 2. Amzad Ali and death report in respect of accused no. 3, Afsar Ali and DCF. DCF is not filed.

Accused no. 2 Amjad Ali is absent by a petition praying for time on the ground as stated therein.

The prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Court fees not filed.

No death report has been received in respect of accused no.3 Afsar Ali.

Issue reminder.

No ER of WA has been received in respect of accused no.1

Jag Jiwan Biswakarma.

Issue reminder.

Fix **12.02.24** for ER/WA in respect of accused no. 1 Jag

Jiwan Biswakarma, appearance of accused no. 2. Amzad Ali and death report in respect of accused no. 3, Afsar Ali, and DCF of the previous dates.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling